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Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 H/W 199 10 1 3 13 16 22 23 28 29 31 33

2 BEL 263 10 6 7 10 15 18 30 37 44 45 51

3 THH 339 10 2 9 19 21 25 36 52 54 58 63

4 KEN 355 10 4 12 20 24 35 39 40 49 64 68

5 HHH 476 10 5 32 34 38 47 59 60 62 65 74

6 G&G 531 10 14 17 46 53 57 66 67 69 70 72

7 SLH 588 10 8 41 43 48 55 71 75 76 82 89

8 DUL 624 10 11 27 50 56 73 78 79 81 83 86

9 WOK 833 10 42 61 77 85 91 92 94 95 97 99

10 E&E 842 10 26 80 84 87 88 90 93 96 98 100
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL 126 10 3 4 5 6 7 14 15 21 25 26

2 H/W 199 10 1 2 8 9 16 22 31 32 35 43

3 KEN 281 10 10 12 18 27 28 33 36 37 39 41

4 HHH 337 10 13 17 19 23 34 42 45 46 47 51

5 G&G 516 10 11 20 24 48 49 52 75 77 78 82

6 THH 545 10 29 30 50 57 58 59 62 63 68 69

7 DUL 584 10 38 40 44 56 60 66 67 70 71 72

8 SLH 700 10 53 54 55 61 65 73 74 85 88 92

9 WOK 852 10 64 79 80 81 83 86 93 94 95 97

10 E&E 910 10 76 84 87 89 90 91 96 98 99 100



Match 2A: Beckenham Place Park, 2024-11-09

powered byPage 4

Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 387 Stuart McCallum SEN H/W 22:03

2 801 Jeremy Dempsey SEN THH 22:05

3 390 Alex Milne SEN H/W 22:14

4 650 Jonathan Collier SEN KEN 22:22

5 475 Brandon Dewar SEN HHH 22:25

6 19 Andrew Fyfe SEN BEL 22:25

7 3 Samuel Gebreselassie SEN BEL 22:26

8 729 George Ogden SEN SLH 22:27

9 811 Alex Howard SEN THH 22:29

10 99 James Hancock SEN BEL 22:30

11 1005 Jack Ramm V35 DUL 22:35

12 660 Owen Hind SEN KEN 22:37

13 403 George Brown SEN H/W 22:38

14 326 John Sanderson SEN G&G 22:39

15 7 Findlay Dyer SEN BEL 22:40

16 391 Andrew Penney SEN H/W 22:42

17 332 Dan Wallis SEN G&G 22:42

18 40 Mack Downey SEN BEL 22:42

19 809 James Hoad SEN THH 22:43

20 584 Robert Sesemann SEN KEN 22:45

21 796 Jacob Brockmann SEN THH 22:47

22 397 James Stockings SEN H/W 22:51

23 402 Charlie Wyllie SEN H/W 22:54

24 620 Felix Delgado SEN KEN 22:57

25 828 PADDY RoDDY SEN THH 22:58

26 183 Charlie Sinden SEN E&E 23:01

27 978 Edward Chuck V35 DUL 23:02

28 384 George Mallet SEN H/W 23:03

29 385 Ed Mallett SEN H/W 23:04

30 98 Larry Ryan SEN BEL 23:06

31 396 Fred Slemeck SEN H/W 23:09

32 524 Morgan Roberts SEN HHH 23:12

33 388 Richard Mcdowell V45 H/W 23:16

34 510 Daniel Shaw SEN HHH 23:18

35 651 Max Nicholls SEN KEN 23:19

36 802 Oliver Fox SEN THH 23:20

37 13 Conall Whelan SEN BEL 23:22

38 472 Andrew Clarke SEN HHH 23:23

39 621 Dame Dibaba SEN KEN 23:24

40 582 Isaac Parker SEN KEN 23:26

41 724 James Lyne SEN SLH 23:28

42 929 Connor Trerise SEN WOK 23:30

43 745 Tom Higgs SEN SLH 23:31

44 104 Rian McCawley SEN BEL 23:33

45 45 Eddie Jodrell SEN BEL 23:34

46 398 Alex Sutton SEN H/W 23:35

47 285 Tom Foster V35 G&G 23:36

48 395 Henry Silverstein SEN H/W 23:37

49 490 Lewis Laylee SEN HHH 23:38

50 722 Harrison Hayman U20 SLH 23:38

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 648 Kurt Wilkinson V35 KEN 23:42

52 982 James Dazeley SEN DUL 23:42

53 4 Jonny Neville SEN BEL 23:44

54 812 Anisse Ismaili V35 THH 23:45

55 47 James Fox SEN BEL 23:48

56 333 Robin Wallond SEN G&G 23:50

57 55 Samuel Harry SEN BEL 23:51

58 821 Eliot Nevill SEN THH 23:51

59 718 Ishaan Makkar SEN SLH 23:52

60 990 Ben Howe V35 DUL 23:53

61 303 Nick Lightfoot SEN G&G 23:53

62 807 Tom Goulding SEN THH 23:54

63 466 Jack Brotchie V35 HHH 23:55

64 517 Fabien Whitelock U20 HHH 23:56

65 100 Harry Lawson SEN BEL 23:56

66 927 Martin Sunderland U20 WOK 23:57

67 11 Angus Lamb SEN BEL 23:58

68 465 Sam Brashaw SEN HHH 23:58

69 800 MacGregor Cox SEN THH 23:58

70 605 Mathew Speed SEN KEN 24:00

71 110 Ben Coughlan SEN BEL 24:00

72 406 Sam Todd SEN H/W 24:02

73 523 Harry Roberts SEN HHH 24:03

74 422 Tom Maloney SEN H/W 24:03

75 284 Will Ford SEN G&G 24:03

76 324 Adrien Royer SEN G&G 24:04

77 659 Chris Greenwood V50 KEN 24:06

78 334 Andrew Welch V35 G&G 24:09

79 618 Jonathan Tipper V40 KEN 24:10

80 308 Matthew Mcdaniel V35 G&G 24:11

81 721 Tony Payne V35 SLH 24:12

82 279 Ed Dixon V35 G&G 24:12

83 317 Charlie Pickett SEN G&G 24:13

84 627 Joe Hartley V35 KEN 24:13

85 1013 Aaron Wilson V35 DUL 24:14

86 478 Joe Elliott SEN HHH 24:16

87 519 Charlie Wood U20 HHH 24:17

88 97 Simon Waterhouse SEN BEL 24:18

89 713 Ryan Evans V40 SLH 24:21

90 18 Craig Ruddy V35 BEL 24:21

91 423 Jack Hobden U20 H/W 24:23

92 513 Ronan Tanguy SEN HHH 24:24

93 590 Calum Fraser SEN KEN 24:25

94 711 Paul Bailey SEN SLH 24:25

95 482 Ashley Goncalves SEN HHH 24:25

96 299 Callum Job SEN G&G 24:26

97 899 Ben Goddard V40 WOK 24:28

98 103 Daniel Wolff SEN BEL 24:29

99 369 Sebastian Cockerell U20 H/W 24:33

100 474 Jeff Cunningham V40 HHH 24:34
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 296 Colin High V35 G&G 24:35

102 972 James Blackwood SEN DUL 24:35

103 95 Matthew Holman SEN BEL 24:38

104 15 Matthew Edgar V35 BEL 24:38

105 69 Sam Davis SEN BEL 24:40

106 657 Guy Barnett U20 KEN 24:40

107 979 sean cordon SEN DUL 24:41

108 172 Alex Gurteen SEN E&E 24:42

109 612 Barnaby Day V40 KEN 24:46

110 10 Robert Kelly SEN BEL 24:48

111 798 Neil Chisholm V50 THH 24:50

112 837 Martin Alvarez-Espinar V45 THH 24:51

113 973 Max Bloor SEN DUL 24:51

114 392 Sam Peters SEN H/W 24:52

115 715 Toby Rowlands SEN SLH 24:53

116 20 Michael McCarthy V40 BEL 24:54

117 380 Finn Johnson V35 H/W 24:55

118 986 Ed Gibson SEN DUL 24:55

119 597 Alistair McMaster SEN KEN 24:56

120 188 Steve Winder V50 E&E 24:57

121 8 George Loxton SEN BEL 24:58

122 44 Alex Janiaud SEN BEL 25:00

123 467 Ross Brown V35 HHH 25:01

124 33 James Roberts SEN BEL 25:02

125 37 James Preston SEN BEL 25:03

126 17 Tom Lole SEN BEL 25:05

127 918 Joe Pomfret SEN WOK 25:05

128 58 Ben Scott SEN BEL 25:07

129 367 Joseph Clark V40 H/W 25:08

130 1023 Toby Bond U20 DUL 25:08

131 635 Joe Vis SEN KEN 25:08

132 608 Ben Mitchell SEN KEN 25:11

133 1017 Laurie Pope SEN DUL 25:12

134 599 Alex Harris V45 KEN 25:15

135 1006 Adrian Russell V45 DUL 25:17

136 591 Ben Armson SEN KEN 25:19

137 413 Ben Noad V45 H/W 25:22

138 470 Matthew Cartwright SEN HHH 25:24

139 383 Isaac Lutaya U20 H/W 25:25

140 389 Chris Mcllroy SEN H/W 25:26

141 987 Joe Hallsworth SEN DUL 25:27

142 73 Wills Goldie SEN BEL 25:29

143 607 David Morgan V40 KEN 25:33

144 604 Samuel Dames SEN KEN 25:34

145 617 Rory Knight SEN KEN 25:34

146 85 Thomas Gandee SEN BEL 25:35

147 629 Samuel Evans V40 KEN 25:35

148 495 Ben Millar V45 HHH 25:36

149 532 Ryan Willmott SEN HHH 25:37

150 187 James Wilson V45 E&E 25:38

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 362 Vitaly Baranov SEN H/W 25:39

152 193 James Sawdy SEN E&E 25:40

153 719 Brandan Morrell U20 SLH 25:41

154 486 Fintan Kearney SEN HHH 25:45

155 185 Jack Mayger SEN E&E 25:49

156 72 Tom Gifford SEN BEL 25:49

157 264 Michael Alwin SEN G&G 25:50

158 416 James Miller SEN H/W 25:51

159 289 Ollie Gosden V45 G&G 25:53

160 884 David Brighton V40 WOK 25:54

161 832 Charles Taylor SEN THH 26:01

162 373 Tom Davies U20 H/W 26:06

163 494 Stephen McLeod V35 HHH 26:07

164 529 John Cousins SEN HHH 26:10

165 54 David Bowers SEN BEL 26:10

166 500 Calum Murphy SEN HHH 26:11

167 911 Alex Mogford V40 WOK 26:12

168 600 George Russell SEN KEN 26:16

169 298 Agusti Isun SEN G&G 26:16

170 736 Ben Brant SEN SLH 26:17

171 194 Max Caulfield SEN E&E 26:17

172 712 Daryl Cyprien SEN SLH 26:19

173 644 Fergus Johnson SEN KEN 26:20

174 733 Bruce Harrold V45 SLH 26:20

175 892 Charlie Cunningham SEN WOK 26:21

176 888 James Gamble V35 WOK 26:23

177 46 Ben Hurley V45 BEL 26:23

178 182 Tim Scarbrough V40 E&E 26:24

179 993 Warren Keefe V45 DUL 26:25

180 528 Myles Preston V35 HHH 26:27

181 5 Conall McNally SEN BEL 26:27

182 827 Ben Reynolds V60 THH 26:28

183 941 Jamie Ludlow V35 WOK 26:29

184 468 James Brown SEN HHH 26:30

185 32 Steve Gardner V35 BEL 26:31

186 814 Jack Lancefield SEN THH 26:31

187 838 unknown athlete THH 26:31

188 197 James Ball SEN E&E 26:34

189 887 Matthew Butt SEN WOK 26:39

190 1015 Mathew Trueman SEN DUL 26:41

191 616 George Hobhouse SEN KEN 26:42

192 752 Liam Hatcher V35 SLH 26:43

193 812 Anisse Ismaili V35 THH 26:48

194 496 Greg Mills SEN HHH 26:49

195 87 Sean Khong SEN BEL 26:51

196 491 Alex Lee SEN HHH 26:53

197 822 Jack Oliver SEN THH 26:56

198 184 Chris Ryans V40 E&E 26:58

199 49 Valentin Rigori SEN BEL 27:02

200 896 Simon Egan V50 WOK 27:04
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 626 Alex Clarkson SEN KEN 27:04

202 758 Benedict Holmes SEN SLH 27:05

203 469 Paul Calver V40 HHH 27:06

204 988 Robert Hollands V40 DUL 27:13

205 641 Robbie Smith SEN KEN 27:14

206 642 Gian Giacomo Valentini V35 KEN 27:16

207 479 Deron Fagan V50 HHH 27:17

208 381 Richard Jones V35 H/W 27:18

209 526 John Foxall V35 HHH 27:19

210 64 Matthew Varley SEN BEL 27:19

211 983 Shane Donlon V40 DUL 27:22

212 740 Jonathan Pontin SEN SLH 27:22

213 794 Jamie Bell SEN THH 27:24

214 424 Adam Collins SEN H/W 27:24

215 799 Jamie Darling V40 THH 27:25

216 601 Will Wright SEN KEN 27:25

217 998 Alastair Low-Macrae SEN DUL 27:26

218 531 Nick Mahoney SEN HHH 27:27

219 418 Ed Charlesworth SEN H/W 27:29

220 633 John Gilchrist SEN KEN 27:34

221 602 Lee Davies V35 KEN 27:35

222 1024 Joe Farrington-Douglas V45 DUL 27:35

223 1009 Ben Smith V40 DUL 27:36

224 589 Fred Ungoed-Courtney V35 KEN 27:38

225 731 Gareth Parr V40 SLH 27:40

226 738 Gareth Richards V40 SLH 27:43

227 331 Mark Tennyson V60 G&G 27:44

228 171 Christian Glencross V50 E&E 27:47

229 533 Robin Jones V50 HHH 27:47

230 261 Ian Acreman V50 G&G 27:53

231 297 Guy Holcroft V55 G&G 27:55

232 903 Rob Hall SEN WOK 28:03

233 637 Adrian Lobb V50 KEN 28:08

234 906 Tom Illingworth SEN WOK 28:12

235 933 Ryan Whittle SEN WOK 28:13

236 68 Miles Horn SEN BEL 28:13

237 305 Sean Marcus U20 G&G 28:14

238 1000 Alex Loftus V45 DUL 28:15

239 614 Ben Racle V35 KEN 28:16

240 477 Craig Duncan V35 HHH 28:16

241 942 Ed Barker V50 WOK 28:18

242 581 James Boustead SEN KEN 28:25

243 631 Phil Woodford-Smith V40 KEN 28:26

244 995 Jack Leafe SEN DUL 28:27

245 195 Graham Wright V40 E&E 28:31

246 632 John Bell SEN KEN 28:35

247 270 Terry Booth V55 G&G 28:39

248 587 Matthew Moroney V40 KEN 28:44

249 420 Richard Sun SEN H/W 28:46

250 717 Vikram Makkar V45 SLH 28:54

# Num Name Age Club Time
251 114 Zach Nolan SEN BEL 28:55

252 504 William Oliver SEN HHH 28:55

253 976 James Burrows V40 DUL 28:55

254 935 Thomas Critchlow SEN WOK 28:59

255 515 Norman Urquia V55 HHH 28:59

256 181 Matthew Turner V45 E&E 29:00

257 336 David Williams V60 G&G 29:01

258 1021 Mark Callaghan V45 DUL 29:03

259 737 Peter Crotty V40 SLH 29:04

260 179 Jim Whitworth V50 E&E 29:07

261 834 Andy Weir V55 THH 29:10

262 421 Rob Tuer V35 H/W 29:16

263 1012 Jonathan Whittaker V45 DUL 29:19

264 166 Gary Coleman V45 E&E 29:20

265 636 Jules Gevers V55 KEN 29:24

266 639 Andrew Moore SEN KEN 29:27

267 191 Briain O'Dowd V35 E&E 29:30

268 714 Gavin Englefield V45 SLH 29:31

269 913 Hugh Nurse SEN WOK 29:34

270 615 Alex Morales V45 KEN 29:39

271 1002 Tom Mountain SEN DUL 29:45

272 282 Gavin Everson V60 G&G 29:48

273 975 Ivo Brown SEN DUL 29:50

274 831 Iain Sheridan V55 THH 30:00

275 932 Sam Webb SEN WOK 30:01

276 944 Thomas Naisby SEN WOK 30:08

277 628 Dan Lineham V40 KEN 30:11

278 1007 Justin Siderfin V50 DUL 30:14

279 728 David Ogden V65 SLH 30:14

280 645 Robert Harvey V45 KEN 30:21

281 1022 Andrew Scott V40 DUL 30:28

282 163 Simon Bean V65 E&E 30:30

283 759 Matt Darville V65 SLH 30:34

284 319 Philip Pryke V50 G&G 30:37

285 401 Simon Woodley V45 H/W 30:41

286 923 Mark Simpson V45 WOK 30:42

287 374 Andrew Davies V50 H/W 30:46

288 646 Andy Wright V40 KEN 30:50

289 610 Luke Armitage V60 KEN 30:56

290 168 Stuart Flack V50 E&E 30:58

291 630 Samuel Wilcock V45 KEN 30:58

292 734 Scott Mackenzie V35 SLH 31:01

293 196 Alan Firth V35 E&E 31:18

294 649 John Slade V40 KEN 31:20

295 192 Roger Pickles SEN E&E 31:35

296 900 Ben Golding U20 WOK 31:36

297 609 Roger Beardsworth V60 KEN 31:38

298 643 Steven Mowll V40 KEN 31:45

299 511 Andrew Simms V55 HHH 31:51

300 588 Ed Osborne V45 KEN 31:53
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# Num Name Age Club Time
301 593 Paul McCrone V55 KEN 31:59

302 378 James Hamilton V50 H/W 32:01

303 939 Eric England V40 WOK 32:03

304 263 Charlie Alger V50 G&G 32:11

305 489 Leon Kong SEN HHH 32:19

306 893 Liam Davenport SEN WOK 32:26

307 283 Andrew Flanagan V45 G&G 32:27

308 341 Adam Poole SEN G&G 32:35

309 603 Rob Wells V35 KEN 33:09

310 895 Peter Doveren V55 WOK 33:13

311 889 Fraser Chamley SEN WOK 33:24

312 1016 Robert Tokarski V45 DUL 33:26

313 902 Hashil Ramjee V40 WOK 34:49

314 379 Craig Howard V45 H/W 35:48

315 907 Adam Johnstone V40 WOK 38:04

316 654 James Steatham V60 KEN 42:42

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
33 388 Richard Mcdowell V45 H/W 23:16

79 618 Jonathan Tipper V40 KEN 24:10

89 713 Ryan Evans V40 SLH 24:21

97 899 Ben Goddard V40 WOK 24:28

100 474 Jeff Cunningham V40 HHH 24:34

109 612 Barnaby Day V40 KEN 24:46

112 837 Martin Alvarez-Espinar V45 THH 24:51

116 20 Michael McCarthy V40 BEL 24:54

129 367 Joseph Clark V40 H/W 25:08

134 599 Alex Harris V45 KEN 25:15

135 1006 Adrian Russell V45 DUL 25:17

137 413 Ben Noad V45 H/W 25:22

143 607 David Morgan V40 KEN 25:33

147 629 Samuel Evans V40 KEN 25:35

148 495 Ben Millar V45 HHH 25:36

150 187 James Wilson V45 E&E 25:38

159 289 Ollie Gosden V45 G&G 25:53

160 884 David Brighton V40 WOK 25:54

167 911 Alex Mogford V40 WOK 26:12

174 733 Bruce Harrold V45 SLH 26:20

177 46 Ben Hurley V45 BEL 26:23

178 182 Tim Scarbrough V40 E&E 26:24

179 993 Warren Keefe V45 DUL 26:25

198 184 Chris Ryans V40 E&E 26:58

203 469 Paul Calver V40 HHH 27:06

204 988 Robert Hollands V40 DUL 27:13

211 983 Shane Donlon V40 DUL 27:22

215 799 Jamie Darling V40 THH 27:25

222 1024 Joe Farrington-Douglas V45 DUL 27:35

223 1009 Ben Smith V40 DUL 27:36

225 731 Gareth Parr V40 SLH 27:40

226 738 Gareth Richards V40 SLH 27:43

238 1000 Alex Loftus V45 DUL 28:15

243 631 Phil Woodford-Smith V40 KEN 28:26

245 195 Graham Wright V40 E&E 28:31

248 587 Matthew Moroney V40 KEN 28:44

250 717 Vikram Makkar V45 SLH 28:54

253 976 James Burrows V40 DUL 28:55

256 181 Matthew Turner V45 E&E 29:00

258 1021 Mark Callaghan V45 DUL 29:03

259 737 Peter Crotty V40 SLH 29:04

263 1012 Jonathan Whittaker V45 DUL 29:19

264 166 Gary Coleman V45 E&E 29:20

268 714 Gavin Englefield V45 SLH 29:31

270 615 Alex Morales V45 KEN 29:39

277 628 Dan Lineham V40 KEN 30:11

280 645 Robert Harvey V45 KEN 30:21

281 1022 Andrew Scott V40 DUL 30:28

285 401 Simon Woodley V45 H/W 30:41

286 923 Mark Simpson V45 WOK 30:42

# Num Name Age Club Time
288 646 Andy Wright V40 KEN 30:50

291 630 Samuel Wilcock V45 KEN 30:58

294 649 John Slade V40 KEN 31:20

298 643 Steven Mowll V40 KEN 31:45

300 588 Ed Osborne V45 KEN 31:53

303 939 Eric England V40 WOK 32:03

307 283 Andrew Flanagan V45 G&G 32:27

312 1016 Robert Tokarski V45 DUL 33:26

313 902 Hashil Ramjee V40 WOK 34:49

314 379 Craig Howard V45 H/W 35:48

315 907 Adam Johnstone V40 WOK 38:04



Match 2A: Beckenham Place Park, 2024-11-09

powered byPage 9

Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
77 659 Chris Greenwood V50 KEN 24:06

111 798 Neil Chisholm V50 THH 24:50

120 188 Steve Winder V50 E&E 24:57

200 896 Simon Egan V50 WOK 27:04

207 479 Deron Fagan V50 HHH 27:17

228 171 Christian Glencross V50 E&E 27:47

229 533 Robin Jones V50 HHH 27:47

230 261 Ian Acreman V50 G&G 27:53

231 297 Guy Holcroft V55 G&G 27:55

233 637 Adrian Lobb V50 KEN 28:08

241 942 Ed Barker V50 WOK 28:18

247 270 Terry Booth V55 G&G 28:39

255 515 Norman Urquia V55 HHH 28:59

260 179 Jim Whitworth V50 E&E 29:07

261 834 Andy Weir V55 THH 29:10

265 636 Jules Gevers V55 KEN 29:24

274 831 Iain Sheridan V55 THH 30:00

278 1007 Justin Siderfin V50 DUL 30:14

284 319 Philip Pryke V50 G&G 30:37

287 374 Andrew Davies V50 H/W 30:46

290 168 Stuart Flack V50 E&E 30:58

299 511 Andrew Simms V55 HHH 31:51

301 593 Paul McCrone V55 KEN 31:59

302 378 James Hamilton V50 H/W 32:01

304 263 Charlie Alger V50 G&G 32:11

310 895 Peter Doveren V55 WOK 33:13

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
182 827 Ben Reynolds V60 THH 26:28

227 331 Mark Tennyson V60 G&G 27:44

257 336 David Williams V60 G&G 29:01

272 282 Gavin Everson V60 G&G 29:48

279 728 David Ogden V65 SLH 30:14

282 163 Simon Bean V65 E&E 30:30

283 759 Matt Darville V65 SLH 30:34

289 610 Luke Armitage V60 KEN 30:56

297 609 Roger Beardsworth V60 KEN 31:38

316 654 James Steatham V60 KEN 42:42

# Num Name Age Club Time
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

